SOULGE SUR OUETTE

Liste des assistants maternels agréés au 16/09/2025

_ cose pOStaI Telephone -

GADOIS

GARREL

LEBOIS

LEBRETON

LETESSIER

NAIL

PATUREAU

ROGUET

SONNET

THOMAS

VANNIER

11 assistants maternels

Andréa

Claudie

Christelle

Manuela

Christelle

Clarisse

Nathalie

Véronique

Véronique

Soléne

Cécile

5 RUE DE LA GARE

30 RUE DE LA ROINEE

30 RUE DE LA ROINEE

2 CHEMIN DU CHAHIN

24 RUE DE LAVAL

11 DOMAINE DE LA ROSERAIE

5 RUE DE LA GARE

5 RUE DE LA GARE

5 RUE DE LA GARE

5 RUE DE LA GARE

5 RUE DE LA GARE

53210

53210

53210

53210

53210

53210

53210

53210

53210

53210

53210
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SOULGE SUR
OUETTE

SOULGE SUR
OUETTE

SOULGE SUR
OUETTE

SOULGE SUR
OUETTE

SOULGE SUR
OUETTE

SOULGE SUR
OUETTE

SOULGE SUR
OUETTE

SOULGE SUR
OUETTE

SOULGE SUR
OUETTE

SOULGE SUR
OUETTE

0777930227

0253746125

0253746125

0243378065

0243016119

0243023632

0243693952

0243693952

0243909741

0243029343

0243376893

Inactif

Inactif

LES PETITS MALINS

LA PETITE FEE

LA PETITE FEE

LES PETITS MALINS

LES PETITS MALINS

LES PETITS MALINS

LES PETITS MALINS

LES PETITS MALINS

36 places proposées



